

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8510/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2011 in ITA No.5001/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T-I MUMBAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L.I.C.OF INDIA LIMITED Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12876 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15941 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33939 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8511 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21st August, 2013.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|SR. P.A.

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Court Master

| |