

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10398/2013

C.I.T-I MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L.I.C.OF INDIA LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10399/2013

C.A. No. 10400/2013

C.A. No. 10401/2013

C.A. No. 10402/2013

C.A. No. 8368/2015

C.A. No. 8367/2015

Date : 01/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.

Mr. Om Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in-part.

For further hearing, list these cases on 8 th
March, 2017.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master